
Via Palazziello

Via Mons. C
oppola

Via casa dell'acqua

Via Palazziello
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Cumuli

Piazzale centrale

Area a verde est

Area a verde ovest

N
ord

Piazzale nord

I - ARI÷I1

Ia - I1÷I17

II - I1÷I4

III - I4÷I9

IIIa - I5÷I5a

IIIb - I9÷I9b

IV - I9÷I12

V - I12÷I17

Tratto Tubazione

Rete Idrica

Via Dei Platani

Allaccio lotti

14,5 1

Lunghezza Nr tubi

mt

222,9 mt

99,3 mt

123,1 mt

44,8 mt

45,0 mt

128,7 mt

138,3 mt

Variabile

ARI

I1

G1

I1b

I1a

G1b

G1a

I2

I3

I4

G4

I5

G5

I5a

G5a

I6

G6

I7

G7

I8

G8

I9

G9

I9a

G9a

I9b

G9b

I10

G10

G11

I11

G12

I12

G32

I32

G31

I31

G30

I30

G30a

G29

I29

I28

G28

I27

G27

I13

G13

I14

G14

I15

G15

I16

G16

I17

G17

I18

G18

G19

I21

G20

I20

G21

G22

I22

G23

I23

G24

I24

G25

I25

G26

I26

DN 125 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

ARG

I30a

I19

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

VI

VII

VIII

VIIIa

- I17÷I20

- I20÷I27

- I27÷I12

- I30÷I30a

107,2 mt 1

199,4 mt 1

171,5 mt 1

47,3 mt 1

1

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 90 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 90 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 90 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 63 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

I - ARG÷G1

Ia - G1÷G17

II - G1÷G4

III - G4÷G9

IIIa - G5÷G5a

IIIb - G9÷G9b

IV - G9÷G12

V - G12÷G17

Tratto Tubazione

Rete Gas

Allaccio lotti

18,0 1

Lunghezza Nr tubi

mt

222,0 mt

97,6 mt

122,0 mt

45,5 mt

43,7 mt

129,6 mt

136,6 mt

Variabile

DN 125 mm in Polietilene
PE 80 - PFA 8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

VI

VII

VIII

VIIIa

- G17÷G20

- G20÷G27

- G27÷G12

- G30÷G30a

105,5 mt 1

197,7 mt 1

169,8 mt 1

48,1 mt 1

1

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

DN 90 mm in Polietilene

DN 90 mm in Polietilene

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

DN 90 mm in Polietilene

DN 63 mm in Polietilene

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

DN 110 mm in Polietilene

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8

PE 80 - PFA 8
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Via Dei Platani

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

8

9

12

11

10

3

CS3

CS4

CS1

CS2

CS5

CS1 4731,223

CS2
CS3
CS4
CS5

Caposaldo

6202,303

5012,540 6369,166

5089,520 6234,206

5145,153 6118,061

4722,703 6007,668

18,650

16,726

16,951

18,342

18,726

Est (X) Nord (Y) Quota (Z)

Coordinate Capisaldi

Nodo 2

Nodo 3

Nodo 4

Nodo 5

Nodo 6

Nodo 7

Nodo 8

Nodo 9

Nodo 10

Nodo 1

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 100 - PFA 10

DN 110 mm in Polietilene
PE 80 - PFA 8

G2

G3


